
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Stanford 287  284       571  -5 
2  2   Arizona State  288  284       572  -4 

T5  T3   Southern California 293  287       580  +4 
8  T3   Northwestern  295  285       580  +4 
3  T3   Oklahoma 289  291       580  +4 

T5  6   Washington 293  291       584  +8 
4  7   Oregon 290  298       588  +12 

T5  T8   Furman  293  298       591  +15 
9  T8   UCLA 296  295       591  +15 

10  10   Denver 297  299       596  +20 
13  T11   Georgia, U. of 301  299       600  +24 

T11  T11   New Mexico 300  300       600  +24 
T11  13   Oklahoma State 300  304       604  +28 
14  14   Colorado 309  298       607  +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Andrea Lee  Stanford  67  70       137  -7   
T15 T2   Jennifer Chang  Southern California  72  66       138  -6   
2 T2   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  68  70       138  -6   

T7 T4   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  71  68       139  -5   
T30 T4   Olivia Mehaffey  Arizona State  74  65       139  -5   
T42 T6   Bethany Wu  UCLA  75  66       141  -3   
T7 T6   Petra Salko  Oregon  71  70       141  -3   
T7 T8   Allisen Corpuz *  Southern California  71  71       142  -2   
T30 T8   Alice Duan  Washington  74  68       142  -2   
T7 T10   Kelsey Zeng *  Stanford  71  72       143  -1   
T7 T10   Mary Weinstein  Denver  71  72       143  -1   
T30 T10   Albane Valenzuela  Stanford  74  69       143  -1   
T3 T10   Raquel Olmos  Arizona State  70  73       143  -1   
T3 T14   Emma Edwards  New Mexico  70  74       144  E   
T7 T14   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  71  73       144  E   
T30 T16   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  74  71       145  +1   
T7 T16   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  71  74       145  +1   
T3 T16   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  70  75       145  +1   
T22 T16   Ziyi Wang  Stanford  73  72       145  +1   
T7 T20   Madison Kerley *  Arizona State  71  75       146  +2   
T15 T20   Ya Chun Chang *  Arizona  72  74       146  +2   
T15 T20   Calista Reyes *  Stanford  72  74       146  +2   
T3 T20   Wenyung Keh  Washington  70  76       146  +2   
T22 T20   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  73  73       146  +2   
T22 T20   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  73  73       146  +2   
T15 T20   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  72  74       146  +2   
T22 T20   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  73  73       146  +2   
T15 T20   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  72  74       146  +2   
T22 T20   Mika Liu  Stanford  73  73       146  +2   
T30 T20   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  74  72       146  +2   
T72 T31   Janet Mao  Northwestern  79  69       148  +4   
T42 T31   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  75  73       148  +4   
T15 T31   Sandra Nordaas *  Arizona  72  76       148  +4   
T30 T31   Haylee Harford  Furman  74  74       148  +4   
T22 T31   Malia Nam  Southern California  73  75       148  +4   
T42 T31   Aline Krauter  Stanford  75  73       148  +4   
T30 T31   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  74  74       148  +4   
T42 T38   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  75  74       149  +5   
T30 T38   Rino Sasaki  Washington  74  75       149  +5   
T30 T38   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  74  75       149  +5   
T51 T38   Sarah-Eve Rheaume  Furman  76  73       149  +5   
T30 T38   Amelia Garvey  Southern California  74  75       149  +5   
T15 T38   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  72  77       149  +5   
T51 T38   Haley Nist  Colorado  76  73       149  +5   

T51 T38   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  76  73       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T46   Alyson Bean  Denver  76  74       150  +6   
T67 T46   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  78  72       150  +6   
T42 T46   Emma Whitaker  Oklahoma State  75  75       150  +6   
T30 T46   Sophie Newlove  Denver  74  76       150  +6   
T67 T46   Simar Singh *  Oregon  78  72       150  +6   
T67 T46   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  78  72       150  +6   
T22 T52   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  73  78       151  +7   
T51 T52   Gabriela Ruffels  Southern California  76  75       151  +7   
T51 T52   Tiana Cruz *  New Mexico  76  75       151  +7   
T51 T52   Hannah Lee  Oklahoma  76  75       151  +7   
T30 T52   Kelsey Webster  Colorado  74  77       151  +7   
T63 57   Harmie Constantino  Georgia, U. of  77  75       152  +8   
T51 T58   Camille Enright  Denver  76  77       153  +9   
T51 T58   Madison Moosa  Furman  76  77       153  +9   
T78 T58   Bella Setio *  Oregon  81  72       153  +9   
T22 T58   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  73  80       153  +9   
77 T62   Martha Lewis  Washington  80  74       154  +10   

T42 T62   Vera Markevich  UCLA  75  79       154  +10   
T42 T62   Kelly Su  Northwestern  75  79       154  +10   
T67 T62   Michelle Forsland  Oklahoma State  78  76       154  +10   
T72 T62   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  79  75       154  +10   
T42 T62   Sara Camarena  Oklahoma State  75  79       154  +10   
T51 T62   Gaby Coello *  Georgia, U. of  76  78       154  +10   
T63 T62   Chih-Min Chen *  Oklahoma State  77  77       154  +10   
T51 T62   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia, U. of  76  78       154  +10   
T63 T71   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  77  79       156  +12   
80 T71   Sofia Anokhina  Arizona State  82  74       156  +12   

T72 T73   Trussy Li  Denver  79  78       157  +13   
T63 T73   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  77  80       157  +13   
T42 T73   Reva Morris  New Mexico  75  82       157  +13   
T67 T76   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  78  80       158  +14   
T51 T76   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  76  82       158  +14   
T72 T76   Gillian Vance *  Colorado  79  79       158  +14   
81 79   Elle Otten  Colorado  83  77       160  +16   
85 T80   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  86  75       161  +17   

T72 T80   Kelsey Kurnett  Georgia, U. of  79  82       161  +17   
T82 82   Anni Heck *  Denver  85  78       163  +19   
T82 83   Marra Burton *  Furman  85  79       164  +20   
86 84   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  87  78       165  +21   

T78 85   Desiree Hong *  Arizona  81  85       166  +22   
T82 86   Jane Lu *  Northwestern  85  86       171  +27   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Stanford 287 284 571

1 Andrea Lee (3) 67 70 137

T10 Albane Valenzuela (4) 74 69 143

T16 Ziyi Wang (2) 73 72 145

T20 Mika Liu (1) 73 73 146

T31 Aline Krauter (5) 75 73 148

2 Arizona State 288 284 572

T4 Olivia Mehaffey (5) 74 65 139

T10 Raquel Olmos (3) 70 73 143

T14 Alessandra Fanali (1) 71 73 144

T20 Alexandra Forsterling (4) 73 73 146

T71 Sofia Anokhina (2) 82 74 156

T3 Southern California 293 287 580

T2 Jennifer Chang (1) 72 66 138

T16 Alyaa Abdulghany (4) 74 71 145

T31 Malia Nam (3) 73 75 148

T38 Amelia Garvey (2) 74 75 149

T52 Gabriela Ruffels (5) 76 75 151

T3 Northwestern 295 285 580

T4 Stephanie Lau (1) 71 68 139

T31 Janet Mao (2) 79 69 148

T31 Brooke Riley (3) 75 73 148

T38 Kelly Sim (4) 74 75 149

T62 Kelly Su (5) 75 79 154

T3 Oklahoma 289 291 580

T2 Kaitlin Milligan (2) 68 70 138

T20 Julienne Soo (4) 72 74 146

T46 Libby Winans (1) 78 72 150

T52 Hannah Lee (3) 76 75 151

T58 Mikhaela Fortuna (5) 73 80 153

6 Washington 293 291 584

T8 Alice Duan (5) 74 68 142

T20 Wenyung Keh (1) 70 76 146

T38 Julianne Alvarez (2) 75 74 149

T38 Rino Sasaki (4) 74 75 149

T62 Martha Lewis (3) 80 74 154

7 Oregon 290 298 588

T6 Petra Salko (1) 71 70 141

T16 Kathleen Scavo (2) 70 75 145

T20 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (5) 73 73 146

T73 Amy Matsuoka (4) 77 80 157

T76 Tze-Han Lin (3) 76 82 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Furman 293 298 591

T16 Jacqueline Bendrick (3) 71 74 145

T31 Haylee Harford (2) 74 74 148

T38 Natalie Srinivasan (1) 72 77 149

T38 Sarah-Eve Rheaume (5) 76 73 149

T58 Madison Moosa (4) 76 77 153

T8 UCLA 296 295 591

T6 Bethany Wu (1) 75 66 141

T20 Patty Tavatanakit (2) 73 73 146

T52 Clare Legaspi (3) 73 78 151

T62 Vera Markevich (5) 75 79 154

84 Phoebe Yue (4) 87 78 165

10 Denver 297 299 596

T10 Mary Weinstein (2) 71 72 143

T46 Sophie Newlove (1) 74 76 150

T46 Alyson Bean (5) 76 74 150

T58 Camille Enright (3) 76 77 153

T73 Trussy Li (4) 79 78 157

T11 Georgia, U. of 301 299 600

T20 Jenny Bae (1) 74 72 146

T31 Jo Hua Hung (2) 74 74 148

57 Harmie Constantino (3) 77 75 152

T62 Rinko Mitsunaga (4) 76 78 154

T80 Kelsey Kurnett (5) 79 82 161

T11 New Mexico 300 300 600

T14 Emma Edwards (5) 70 74 144

T46 Caroline Jansson (3) 78 72 150

T62 Darian Zachek (1) 79 75 154

T71 Kamie Hamada (4) 77 79 156

T73 Reva Morris (2) 75 82 157

13 Oklahoma State 300 304 604

T20 Lianna Bailey (2) 72 74 146

T46 Emma Whitaker (5) 75 75 150

T62 Michelle Forsland (3) 78 76 154

T62 Sara Camarena (4) 75 79 154

T76 Han-Hsuan Yu (1) 78 80 158

14 Colorado 309 298 607

T38 Kirsty Hodgkins (1) 76 73 149

T38 Haley Nist (3) 76 73 149

T52 Kelsey Webster (5) 74 77 151

79 Elle Otten (4) 83 77 160

T80 Malak Bouraeda (2) 86 75 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Allisen Corpuz (Southern California) 71 71 142

T10 Kelsey Zeng (Stanford) 71 72 143

T20 Calista Reyes (Stanford) 72 74 146

T20 Ya Chun Chang (Arizona) 72 74 146

T20 Madison Kerley (Arizona State ) 71 75 146

T31 Sandra Nordaas (Arizona) 72 76 148

T46 Simar Singh (Oregon) 78 72 150

T52 Tiana Cruz (New Mexico) 76 75 151

T58 Bella Setio (Oregon) 81 72 153

T62 Gaby Coello (Georgia, U. of) 76 78 154

T62 Chih-Min Chen (Oklahoma State) 77 77 154

T76 Gillian Vance (Colorado) 79 79 158

82 Anni Heck (Denver) 85 78 163

83 Marra Burton (Furman ) 85 79 164

85 Desiree Hong (Arizona) 81 85 166

86 Jane Lu (Northwestern ) 85 86 171
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Chang USC 2.75 -2 
E. Whitaker OK State 2.88 -1 
A. Bean Denver 2.88 -1 
S. Lau N'western 2.88 -1 
A. Lee Stanford 2.88 -1 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 2.88 -1 
M. Weinstein Denver 2.88 -1 
A. Corpuz USC 2.88 -1 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 2.88 -1 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 3.00 E 
J. Alvarez Wash 3.00 E 
H. Constantino Georgia 3.00 E 
M. Nam USC 3.00 E 
R. Olmos Arizona St 3.00 E 
A. Abdulghany USC 3.00 E 
M. Liu Stanford 3.00 E 
K. Zeng Stanford 3.00 E 
A. Duan Wash 3.00 E 
J. Hung Georgia 3.00 E 
S. Rheaume Furman 3.00 E 
L. Bailey OK State 3.00 E 
J. Bae Georgia 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Edwards N Mexico 3.85 -3 
S. Lau N'western 3.90 -2 
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 3.90 -2 
W. Keh Wash 3.90 -2 
P. Salko Oregon 3.90 -2 
B. Wu UCLA 3.90 -2 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 3.90 -2 
Y. Chang Arizona 3.90 -2 
B. Riley N'western 3.95 -1 
A. Lee Stanford 4.00 E 
A. Abdulghany USC 4.00 E 
A. Phadungmartvora Oregon 4.00 E 
A. Valenzuela Stanford 4.00 E 
A. Duan Wash 4.00 E 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.05 +1 
H. Lee Oklahoma 4.05 +1 
K. Zeng Stanford 4.05 +1 
J. Chang USC 4.05 +1 
M. Kerley Arizona St 4.05 +1 
C. Legaspi UCLA 4.05 +1 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.10 +2 
H. Harford Furman 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Lee Stanford 4.25 -6 
Z. Wang Stanford 4.25 -6 
J. Chang USC 4.38 -5 
A. Fanali Arizona St 4.50 -4 
A. Corpuz USC 4.50 -4 
M. Weinstein Denver 4.63 -3 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
R. Olmos Arizona St 4.63 -3 
G. Coello Georgia 4.63 -3 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.63 -3 
J. Alvarez Wash 4.63 -3 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.63 -3 
B. Wu UCLA 4.63 -3 
A. Garvey USC 4.63 -3 
K. Su N'western 4.63 -3 
L. Winans Oklahoma 4.75 -2 
C. Reyes Stanford 4.75 -2 
A. Krauter Stanford 4.75 -2 
M. Nam USC 4.75 -2 
A. Duan Wash 4.75 -2 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.75 -2 
S. Rheaume Furman 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
Z. Wang Stanford 1
K. Zeng Stanford 1
A. Bean Denver 1
K. Webster Colorado 1

Birdies 
A. Lee Stanford 12
J. Chang USC 11
O. Mehaffey Arizona St 10
M. Weinstein Denver 9
J. Soo Oklahoma 9
S. Lau N'western 8
J. Bendrick Furman 8
B. Wu UCLA 8
A. Corpuz USC 8
Z. Wang Stanford 8
K. Milligan Oklahoma 8
C. Reyes Stanford 8
R. Sasaki Wash 7
E. Whitaker OK State 7
P. Salko Oregon 7
G. Coello Georgia 7
A. Phadungmartvorakul Oregon 7
J. Alvarez Wash 7
E. Edwards N Mexico 6
K. Scavo Oregon 6
K. Hodgkins Colorado 6
S. Nordaas Arizona 6

Pars 
W. Keh Wash 29
A. Valenzuela Stanford 29
A. Abdulghany USC 29
J. Hung Georgia 28
M. Kerley Arizona St 27
H. Harford Furman 26
D. Zachek N Mexico 26
M. Liu Stanford 26
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 26
K. Milligan Oklahoma 26
A. Krauter Stanford 26
Y. Chang Arizona 26
A. Duan Wash 26
M. Nam USC 25
A. Forsterling Arizona St 25
C. Jansson N Mexico 25
R. Olmos Arizona St 25
N. Srinivasan Furman 25
M. Moosa Furman 25
G. Ruffels USC 25
P. Salko Oregon 25
B. Riley N'western 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 PING/ASU Invitational 75.28 86

2 2019 PING/ASU Invitational 74.77 86

 

Total Average Scores
2019 PING/ASU Invitational 75.02 172

 

Papago Golf Course: 2019 PING/ASU Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530   1 14 47 20 3 1 

2 4 350     23 50 13     

3 4 424     3 53 28 2   

4 3 161     7 57 22     

5 4 371     13 52 17 3 1 

6 4 371     9 61 16     

7 4 378     10 54 19 3   

8 3 154     7 57 22     

9 5 464     21 46 18 1   

10 5 525     22 53 11     

11 3 146     9 55 13 8 1 

12 4 322     11 53 19 2 1 

13 4 347   1 10 54 19 2   

14 4 360     10 60 15 1   

15 5 508     22 53 9 2   

16 4 402     7 44 31 3 1 

17 3 210     5 40 37 3 1 

18 4 407     5 48 29 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 210 +0.48 

16 4 402 +0.38 

18 4 407 +0.37 

3 4 424 +0.34 

11 3 146 +0.27 

12 4 322 +0.17 

7 4 378 +0.17 

8 3 154 +0.17 

4 3 161 +0.17 

5 4 371 +0.15 

1 5 530 +0.15 

13 4 347 +0.13 

14 4 360 +0.08 

6 4 371 +0.08 

9 5 464 -0.01 

15 5 508 -0.10 

2 4 350 -0.12 

10 5 525 -0.13 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 424 +0.48 

16 4 402 +0.40 

17 3 210 +0.38 

4 3 161 +0.30 

7 4 378 +0.30 

18 4 407 +0.29 

13 4 347 +0.28 

14 4 360 +0.24 

8 3 154 +0.23 

12 4 322 +0.22 

6 4 371 +0.19 

11 3 146 +0.19 

5 4 371 +0.07 

1 5 530 +0.06 

2 4 350 -0.02 

15 5 508 -0.02 

10 5 525 -0.06 

9 5 464 -0.24 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 210 +0.48 

16 4 402 +0.38 

18 4 407 +0.37 

3 4 424 +0.34 

11 3 146 +0.27 

12 4 322 +0.17 

7 4 378 +0.17 

8 3 154 +0.17 

4 3 161 +0.17 

5 4 371 +0.15 

1 5 530 +0.15 

13 4 347 +0.13 

14 4 360 +0.08 

6 4 371 +0.08 

9 5 464 -0.01 

15 5 508 -0.10 

2 4 350 -0.12 

10 5 525 -0.13 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530   1 26 108 30 5 2 

2 4 350     41 106 22 2 1 

3 4 424     7 95 63 7   

4 3 161     11 112 46 3   

5 4 371     27 105 35 4 1 

6 4 371     16 117 39     

7 4 378     19 100 46 7   

8 3 154     13 114 42 3   

9 5 464   2 51 88 29 2   

10 5 525     40 108 24     

11 3 146     15 115 31 10 1 

12 4 322     16 114 36 4 2 

13 4 347   1 14 116 33 6 2 

14 4 360     16 116 36 4   

15 5 508     41 104 24 3   

16 4 402     16 86 59 9 2 

17 3 210     7 90 70 4 1 

18 4 407     12 97 57 6   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17214&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

